
 
 

 
  

    

The Annunciation School Extended Day program is offering a summer program for children 

enrolled in our school.  The summer program will begin on Monday, June 5th and will end on 

Friday, August 18th.  We will be open every day except July 4th.  The program is open from 

7:00am to 6:00pm. 

 

Children who are registered for kindergarten at Annunciation for fall of 2023 are welcome 

along with all other Annunciation children.  Our summer program is filled with fun and 

interesting field trips, sports, arts and crafts, science and nature, and recreational activities.  

Along with the many structured activities, there is also plenty of time for rest and relaxation 

with friends.   

 

The daily fee is $50.00.  This fee includes the daily fee as well as any field trip and 

transportation expense.  There is NO monthly activity fee. 

 

Contracting for days during the summer will occur at registration.  This is done to schedule 

appropriate staffing.  Circle the days you would like your child to attend.  Days may be added 

later (if available), but days not attended (and contracted for) must still be paid.  Changes in 

contracted days must occur prior to May 12th, 2023. 

 

Billing will occur on a monthly basis.  Just like in the school year, billing will be done 

through TADS. 

 

 

If you are interested in contracting for the Annunciation summer program, please fill out the 

attached forms and return them as soon as possible with the $25 registration fee.  Registration 

will remain open until May 12th, 2023, but registrations are processed as they come in.  Please 

note that your Extended Day balance must be paid in full and in good standing before 

summer registration is accepted.   

 

There will be a $5.00 fine if your child doesn’t bring their t-shirt on fieldtrip days.   Also, 

parents will have the option of purchasing additional t-shirts.  The first t-shirt is included in the 

registration fee and each additional shirt is $10.00. 

 

For further information on the summer program, contact Jeff Wisdom at (612) 824-9993 Ext. 

285 or email at jwisdom@annunciationmsp.org  

 

mailto:jwisdom@annunciationmsp.org


 
 

 

Annunciation Fun In The Sun Summer Registration 2023 

_____________                                   _____________________      

Family/Student Name                                                                   T-Shirt Size(s) 

              Number of Total Shirts_______   
                                                                                (each additional shirt is $10.00) 
 

My child/children______________________________________will be attending the Annunciation Summer 

Program during the circled days indicated:  

         

June 

Days:   Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday 

      5    6               7                        8                    9 

    12  13   14    15  16 

    19  20  21    22                  23 

               26                 27                    28    29  30                       

                

        

July 

                3             CLOSED               5                6                    7                     

   10  11  12   13            14    

   17  18  19   20            21 

              24  25                    26                     27                  28 

              31 

               

 

August 

                               

                 1                     2               3                    4   

     7     8               9             10           11 

   14   15  16                    17                  18 

               

 

 
 

 

__________________________     __________________ 

Signature of Parent or Guardian                                                         Date 

 

__________________________                                                       __________________ 

$25 Registration Fee Received Per Child                                          Check Number 

  

    

  



 
 

Annunciation Extended Day Registration 
 

Name of Child_________________________ Age____ Grade_____________________ 

                                                                                                   (As of 9/1/2023) 

Birth Date_____________________________ 

 

Home Address____________________________________________________________ 

 

Telephone_______________________________________________________________ 

 

 

Parent/Guardian__________________________Telephone (Cell)___________________ 

 

Home Address____________________________________________________________ 

 

Telephone (Home)_______________________ Telephone (Work)__________________ 

 

Employer________________________________________________________________ 

 

 

Parent/Guardian___________________________Telephone (Cell)__________________ 

 

Home Address____________________________________________________________ 

 

Telephone (Home)________________________Telephone (Work)__________________ 

 

Employer________________________________________________________________ 

 

 

Name of additional emergency contact_________________________________________ 

 

Relationship_____________________________ Telephone_______________________ 

 

Doctor__________________________________ Telephone_______________________ 

 

Dentist__________________________________ Telephone_______________________ 

 

 

Does your child have any known allergies or medical concerns that Extended Day should be aware 

of?_____________________________________________________________ 

 

Name of individual(s) who may have permission to pick up your child.  

 

 



 

 

General Field Trip Permission and Emergency Care 

Authorization Form 

 
 My child(s)________________________________has my permission to use all of the play equipment 

and participate in all the appropriate activities of the Annunciation Extended Day Program. 

 

 

 I give my child permission to leave the school premises under the supervision of a staff person. 

 

 

 In the event that emergency care is necessary for my child, I give permission for a staff person to take 

the following steps, as time and situation permit: 

 

1. Attempt to contact parent or guardian. 

 

2. Attempt to contact child’s physician or dentist. 

 

3. Attempt to contact you through any of the persons listed on the emergency information form on your 

child’s registration form. 

 

4. If necessary based on the situation, 911 will be called. 

 

5. Any expenses incurred under step 4 will be the responsibility of the child’s family. 

 

 

 

__________________________________________                 _________________ 

Signature of parent or guardian                                                   Date 

 

 

Child’s name 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 
 

2023 SUMMER CALENDAR  

  

Activity in Bold are off campus busing 
field trips 

 

JUNE   

   

DATE DAY ACTIVITY 
5-Jun Monday Welcome Pizza Party 

6-Jun Tuesday Skateville 

7-Jun Wednesday Grand Slam 

8-Jun Thursday Water Day 

9-Jun Friday Scooby-Doo Day 

12-Jun Monday Make Smoothies 

13-Jun Tuesday Minnehaha Falls/Dairy Queen 

14-Jun Wednesday Ft. Snelling  

15-Jun Thursday Cascade Bay  

16-Jun Friday Father's Day Crafts 

19-Jun Monday Bring Bike From Home Day 

20-Jun Tuesday French Park 

21-Jun Wednesday MN ZOO 

22-Jun Thursday MN Twins Game vs Boston 

23-Jun Friday Crazy Hair Day 

26-Jun Monday Make Slime Day 

27-Jun Tuesday Apple Valley Aquatic Center  

28-Jun Wednesday Water Day 

29-Jun Thursday MN History Center  

30-Jun Friday Ice Cream Sundaes 

 

JULY   

DATE DAY ACTIVITY 
3-Jul Monday 4th of July Celebration 

4-Jul Tuesday CLOSED 

5-Jul Wednesday Water Day 

6-Jul Thursday Minnehaha Falls/Dairy Queen 

7-Jul Friday Egg Drop Contest 

10-Jul Monday Pajama Day 

11-Jul Tuesday Hyland Park 

12-Jul Wednesday Como Zoo 

13-Jul Thursday Cascade Bay  

14-Jul Friday Water Day 

17-Jul Monday Bring Bike From Home Day 

18-Jul Tuesday Apple Valley Aquatic Center  

19-Jul Wednesday Car Wash/Bake Sale 

20-Jul Thursday Grand Slam 

21-Jul Friday Extended Day Summer Olympics 

24-Jul Monday Water Day 



25-Jul Tuesday Elm Creek Park Reserve 

26-Jul Wednesday MN Twins Game vs Seattle 

27-Jul Thursday Pizza/Movie on Big Screen 

28-Jul Friday Barter/Trade Day 

31-Jul Monday Yard Games Day 

 

 

AUGUST  
   

DATE DAY ACTIVITY 
1-Aug Tuesday Cinema Grill 

2-Aug Wednesday Grill Out/Water Day 

3-Aug Thursday Apple Valley Aquatic Center  

4-Aug Friday Extended Day Amazing Race 

7-Aug Monday Tie Dye Day 

8-Aug Tuesday Cascade Bay  

9-Aug Wednesday Water Day 

10-Aug Thursday Mill City Museum  

11-Aug Friday Make Smoothies 

14-Aug Monday Bring Bike From Home Day 

15-Aug Tuesday Minnehaha Falls/Dairy Queen 

16-Aug Wednesday Hyland Park 

17-Aug Thursday Skateville 

18-Aug Friday End of Year Pizza Party 

 


